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Jump to Emeritus faculty

C
Joey Carlisle

Lecturer in Computer & Information Science
238 Weir Hall

University, MS 38677

jcarlis1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7396

Yixin Chen

Chair and Professor of Computer and Information Science
203 Weir Hall

University, MS 38677

yixin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7309

Jump to index

D

Kristin Elizabeth Davidson

Lecturer in Computer & Information Science
212 Weir Hall

University, MS 38677
kdavidso@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5846

Jump to index
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Dave Harrison

Assistant Professor of Computer and Information Science
207 Weir Hall

University, MS 38677

daharri6@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7438

Timothy Holston

Instructional Assistant Professor of Computer and Information Science
216 Weir Hall

University, MS 38677

tlholsto@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7396

Jump to index
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Byung (BJ) Jang

Associate Professor of Computer & Information Science
215 Weir Hall

University, MS 38677

bjang@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5355

Yili Jiang

Assistant Professor of Computer & Information Science
213 Weir Hall

University, MS 38677

yjiang7@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-7002

Jump to index
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Thai Le

Assistant Professor of Computer and Information Science
201 Weir Hall

University, MS 38677

thaile@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7396

Bethany Walker Lucas

Instructor in Computer and Information Science
201 Weir Hall

University, MS 38663

bwlucas1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7396

Jump to index
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Charles Walter

Assistant Professor of Computer and Information Science
211 Weir Hall

University, MS 38677

cwwalter@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7396

Eeng Wang

Associate Professor of Computer & Information Science
219 Weir Hall

University, MS 38677

fwang@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5359

Jump to index
X
Hong Xiao

Assistant Professor of Computer and Information Science
223 Weir Hall
University, MS 38677

hxiao1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7396

Hui Xiong

Lecturer in Computer & Information Science
217 Weir Hall

University, MS 38677

hxiong@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1456
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Jump to current faculty

C
Conrad Cunningham

Professor Emeritus of Computer and Information Science
201 Weir Hall

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

cunningham@cs.olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7396

Jump to index
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PAMELA B LAWHEAD

Associate Professor Emerita of Computer and Information Science
201 WEIR HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

lawhead@cs.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7396

Jump to index
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Dawn E Wilkins

Chair and Professor Emerita of Computer and Information Science
201 Weir Hall

University, MS 38677

dwilkins@cs.olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7309
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